19 MABYLAND MANUAL.

Badie M. Wroe o Hagerstown
Charles W. Wolf Hagerstown
Evelyn J. Winter . Hagerstown
Naomi E. Weddle ... Edgemont
Thaddaus A. Wastler ' Cascade
Belle R. Wakenight, Hagerstown
J. 0. Willis Hagerstown
Olive R, Whitmore Hagerstown
Leon R. Yourtee Hagerstown
Ruby M. Yost Hagerstown

SUPERVISORS OF ELECTIONS.

: (All Terms Expire June, 1929.)
Name. Address.

Wm. J. Taylor (DemL) oo Williamsport
Dr. D. C. R. Miller Mason and Dixon
Harry E. Keedy (Rep.)... ... Hagerstown

SUPERVISORS OF ELECTIONS FOR HAGERSTOWN.
(All Terms Expire February, 1929.)

Name. Addresa.
William P. Rauth Hagerstown
John H. Middlekauff Hagerstown
Lewis F. Ziegler Hagerstown

REGISTERS OF .VOTERS FOR HAGERSTOWN.
(A1l Terms Expire February, 1929.)

Name. District. Address.
Lewis C. Beard... ..o Ward Precimet 1
Otho M. Snyder....oermem Ward Precinct 1
John Wibel Ward Precinet 2
Max E. Smith Ward Precinct 3

Rankin A. Stouffer Precinct 4.,

Hagerstown

Charles C. Dysert...... Precinet 1. Hagerstown

Hagerstown
J. Edward Braungard. Precinet 3 Hagerstown
Chas. W, Huyett ... Precinet 1. Hagerstown

Precinet 2.,
Precinct 3...
rrecinet 1
Precinet 2

C. C. Reeder
Benjamin F. Grush
Oscar M. Cordeman.........commm

Edward E. Woessner...__......... . Ward

Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Hagerstown

1’
2’
2,
2,
27
3,
Wm. Kowtzer.....remmeecssseems 3, Precinct 2.
3’
4,
47
47
5,
5,
5,

Jos. H. Martin Ward 5, Precinet 3. Hagerstown
Wm. A. Reed.....ooooeeeercorcomame Ward 5, Precinct 4. Hagerstown
COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION.

Name. Term Expires. Address.
J. Frank Miller 1929 Hagerstown
Frank E. Bushey. 1929 Hagerstown
Harry R. Ruddy 1930 Hagerstown
Benedict J. Boswell 1931 Clear Spring
Robert H. McCauley. 1932 Hagerstown

Cyrus D. Bell : 1933 Williamaport




